ENERGY CAPACITORS
v2019.1
ENERGY CAPACITORS · SNAP-IN TYPE
SSP PS SERIES
         +++ PRELIMINARY DOCUMENT +++
SSP PS SERIES ENERGY CAPACITORS · SNAP-IN TYPE
+++ PRELIMINARY DOCUMENT +++
Assistance needed? Please contact JIANGHAI Europe GmbH:  /  2 12

Self Discharge Voltage After 72 hours storage at 25°C, 25~85% RH, and initial charging at UR, the remaining voltage shall be ≥ 2,1V
The usage at lower temperatures
than indicated may be possible.
Please contact the Jianghai
Europe sales office for approval.
l
ENVIRONMENTAL
The products are RoHS, WEEE and REACh compliant. The detailed version please see seperate "Environmental Certificates" document or www.jianghai-europe.com
SSP PS SERIES ENERGY CAPACITORS · SNAP-IN TYPE
+++ PRELIMINARY DOCUMENT +++
Assistance needed? Please contact JIANGHAI Europe GmbH:  /  3 12
Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-72 | E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com v2019.1
2,7
(2,85)
2R7
100 12 8,0 300 3 84 4,82 7,23 22 x 45 SCCDPS2R7107Q◊◊∆∆2245EE3
200 10 6,0 700 6 123 5,63 5,06 30 x 50 SCCDPS2R7207Q◊◊∆∆3050EE3
350 3,5 3,0 1000 11 230 5,45 8,01 35 x 60 SCCDPS2R7357Q◊◊∆∆3560EE3
400 3,2 2,8 1000 12 255 5,96 8,38 35 x 60 SCCDPS2R7407Q◊◊∆∆3560EE3
470 3,5 3,0 1300 14 253 6,52 7,13 35 x 60 SCCDPS2R7477Q◊◊∆∆3560EE3
UR Cr ESRDC Max ESRAC Max Ileak I IS S I Z E O R D E R CO D E
Rated
Voltage
(Surge